
Determination Mailing For: 
CPC-1952-4072-CU-PA1 
Mailing Date: December 2, 2021 

 
Council District 11- Bonin 
City Hall, Room: 475 
Mail Stop: 213 

 

   
  Applicant: Debra Martin, Mount Saint 
Mary’s University  

  10 Chester Place Building 10, 3rd floor  
  Los Angeles Ca 90007 

  
  Representative: Victor De la Cruz, 
Manatt Phelps & Phillips LLP 

  11355 West Olympic Boulevard 
  Los Angeles Ca 90064 
 

 

Honorable Councilman Bonin 
11th Council District 
Los Angeles City Hall  
200 N. Spring Street, Room 475 
Los Angeles, CA 90012 

 

 

Raines Feldman LLP 
Attn: Ronald E Altman  
1800 Avenue of the Stars 12th Floor 
LA CA 90067 
 

Chatten-Brown and Carstens 
Attn: Douglas P. Carstens 
2200 Pacific Coast Highways Suite 318 
Hermosa Beach CA 90254 

 

 

Brentwood Homeowners Association  
PO BOX 49427 
LA CA 90049 
 

 

 

Hillside Federation  
Attn: Charlie Mims 
PO Box 27404 
LA CA 90027 

 
Benjamin M. Reznik and 
Neill E. Brower 
Jeffer Mangels Butler & Mitchell LLP 
1900 Avenue of the Stars, 7th floor 
Los Angeles, 90067 

 

 

Latham & Watkins  
Attn: Cindy Starrett 
355 Grand Ave Suite 100  
LA CA 90071 
 

 

 

Timothy Reuben, Reuben Raucher and 
Blum Attorneys At Law  
12400 Wilshire Boulevard, Suite 800,  
Los Angeles, California 90025 
 

 
Paula Harwood 
1130 N. Bundy Drive,  
Los Angeles, CA 90049 

 

 

 Gregory W. Swartz 
Latham & Watkins LLP 
335 South Grand Ave, Suite 100 
Los Angeles, 90071 

 
 

 

 
Joseph M. Ebin, 
1216 Norman Place 
Los Angeles, 90049  
 

   
MOSMA 
Stephen Drimmer  
CT Prop Management, LLC 
P.O. Box 1508 

    
 

 

Kim Allen-Niesen 
251 N. Bundy Drive,  
Los Angeles, CA 90049 
 

 
 

 

Chris and Veronica Ashworth 
1212 North Bundy Drive,  
LA, CA 90049 

 

 Barbara and Richard Bergman 
11995 Brentridge Drive 
Los Angeles, CA 90049 

 
 

 

Carol and Tom Baum 
570 N. Bundy Drive 
Los Angeles, CA 90049 

 
 
 

 

Angela Battarra 
125 N Bundy Dr 
LA CA 90049 

 

David Bloomgarden 
1350 North Bundy Drive  
Los Angeles, CA 90049 

 

 

Steve and Julie Bram 
12147 Travis Street 
Los Angeles, CA 90049 

 

 

Craig Cantwell 
1065 North Norman Place 
LA CA 90049  

 

Sandra Disner 
619 Tuallitan Road 
Los Angeles 90049 

 

 

Joseph Chiccarelli 
1234 N. Bundy Drive 
LA, CA. 90049 

 

 

Emily Fox 
740 Marzella Avenue 
Los Angeles, CA 90049 

 

Carla Gagne 
769 Marzella Ave, 
Los Angeles, 90049 

 

 

Jonathan P Glenn 
1247 N. Bundy Dr. 
Los Angeles, CA 90049 

 

 

Majorie Goetz 
11355 Farlin St. 
Los Angeles CA 90049 

 



Todd Grayson 
149 S. Barrington Avenue, Suite 724 
Los Angeles, California 90049 

 

 

Claire and Larry Greenberg 
1334 North Bundy Drive 
Los Angeles CA 90049 

 

 

 Sally and Jim Helin 
12156 La Casa Lane 
Los Angeles, CA 90049 

 

Sandy Jacobson and Paul Fischer 
11955 Azure Place, 
Los Angeles 90049 

 

 

Laurie Julien 
1274 North Norman Place 
LA CA 90049 

 

 

Adrianna Kezar 
1262 North Norman Place 
LA CA 90049  
 

 
 

Ronald Koslow 
1014 N. Bundy Dr, 
Los Angeles 90049 

 

 

Bonnie Levin 
12227 Octagon St. 
Los Angeles, CA 90049 

 

 

Rand and Jane Marlis 
409 North Bundy Dr. 
LA CA 90049 
 

 
Sister Anne McMullen 
11999 Chalon Road,  
Los Angeles, CA 90049 

 
 

 

Ramtin Massoudi and Mahfam Mohseni 
11956 Azure Place,  
Los Angeles, CA 90049 
 

 

 

Andy and Roslyn Natker 
1501 N. Bundy Drive, 
 Los Angeles, CA, 90049 

 
 
 Hooshang Pakfar 

801 Lockearn St.,  
Los Angeles, CA, 90049 
 

 
 

 

Susan and Barclay Perry 
350 No. Saltair Ave. 
Los Angeles, 90049 

 
 
 

 

Katherine Pope 
978 North Norman Place 
LA CA 90049  

 

Leo C. Press 
815 Norway Lane 
Los Angeles, CA 90049 

 

 

Vikki Radow 
1191 North Bundy 
LA CA 90049  
 

 

 

Chris Roscoe 
641 North Saltair Avenue, 
Los Angeles, 90049 

 
Ken Rosentreter 
1255 N. Bundy Dr 
LA CA 90049  
 

 

 

Fern Topas Salka 
11661 San Vicente Blvd., Suite 500 
Los Angeles, CA 90049 

 

 

Gretchen and Jack Schumacher 
401 North Barrington 
LA CA 90049  
 

 

Stephen and Lynn Skootsky 
1469 North Bundy Drive 
Los Angeles, CA 90049 

 

 

Valerie Summers 
1007 North Bundy Drive 
Los Angeles, CA 90049 
 

 

 

Mark Tizabgar 
870 N. Norman Place 
LA CA 90049  
 

 
Mark Trapnell 
12220 Benmore Terrace (600 Block of N. 
Bundy) 
Los Angeles, CA 90049 

 

 

Phyllis Truby 
1241 North Bundy Drive 
LA CA 90049  
 

 

 

Bill Vuylstke 
230 N Barrington Ave 
LA CA 90049  
 

 

Sharon Wertheimer 
11991 Brentridge Drive 
Los Angeles, 90049 

 

 

Nicole Westheimer 
755 N Bundy Drive 
Los Angeles, 90049 

 

 

David Whitehead 
12151 La Casa Lane 
Los Angeles, 90049 

 



Marc Wishingrad 
Deborah Lehman 
490 N. Bowling Green Way 
Los Angeles, 90049 

 

 

Lawrence and Ronna Brown  
1010 N. Bundy Drive  
LA CA 90049  

 
 

 

Wendy Sue Rosen  
Brentwood Residents Coalition  
PO Box 491103 
LA CA 90049 

 

Hary Annadisen  
372 N Bundy Drive  
LA CA 90049 

 

 

Zofia and David Wright  
11845 Chaparal Street  
LA CA 90049 

 

 

Bernadette Leiwek  
572 N. Bundy Drive  
LA CA 90049  

 

Jacqueline and Howard Bacal  
1221 N Norman Place  
LA CA 90049  
 

 

 

Fred and Parvaneh Nik  
153 N. Bowling Green Way  
LA CA 90049  
 

 

 

Mrs. George N. Epstein 
672 MacCulloch Drive  
LA CA 90049 
 

 

Roberta Mendelsohn  
862 N. Norman Place  
LA CA 90049  

 
 

 

Rob Jacobs  
700 Halliday Ave  
LA CA 90049  

 

 

Said Jabbar 
12416 W. Sunset Blvd  
LA CA 90049  

 
 
 

Ray Klein 
908 Kenfield Avenue  
LA CA 90049 

 

 

Tony Koteleness 
11972 Chalon Road  
LA CA 90049  

 

 

Laura Tippl 
601 N. Saltair Avenue  
LA CA 90049  

 

 
Sally Altabet  
349 Bowling Green Way  
LA CA 90049  
 

 
 

 

David Davoodian  
671 Saltair Avenue  
LA CA 90049  
 

 

 

Stef Michaels  
1278 N. Norman Place 
LA CA 90049  
 

 
 

Laura Tippl  
6010 N Saltair Ave 
LA CA 90049 

 

 

Marcia Herman  
600 Hanley Way  
LA CA 90049  

 

 

Tim Scott  
1263 N. Norman Place  
LA CA 90049  
 

 

Melina Waxman  
11840 Chaparal Street  
LA CA 90049  

 

 

Bethany Nagy 
11901 W. Sunset Blvd #103 
LA CA 90049  

 

 

Zhila Ross  
1331 North Bundy Drive  
LA CA 90049  

 

Judith Nesblum  
200 S. Woodburn Drive  
LA CA 90049  
 

 

 

Tim Scott  
1236 N. Norman Pl  
LA CA 90049 
 

 
 
 

 

Karin Grant  
808 Lockearn Street  
LA CA 90049  

 
 
 
 Debra Hockmeger  

2669 Westridge Rd  
LA CA 90049  

 

 

Teri and Chuck Katen  
13360 Chalon Rd 
LA CA 90049  

 

 

Kathleen Flanegan  
455 N. Tigertail Rd  
LA CA 90049  

 



Rick Benfield  
11725 Sunset Blvd  
LA CA 90049  

 

 

Victor Pesiri  
1005 Barrington Place  
LA CA 90049  

 

 

Iris and Victor Antola  
610 N. Bundy Drive  
LA CA 90049  

 

Fred Bauer  
12006 Chalon Road 
LA CA 90049  
 

 

 

Moft Kirshner  
1036 N. Bundy Drive  
LA CA 90049 

 

 

Grace Scherrer  
1160 Grace Lane  
LA CA 90049  

 

Grace Scherrer  
1100 Grace Lane  
LA CA 90049  

 

 

King Mendelsohn  
826 N. Norman Place  
LA CA 90049  
 

 

 

Scott Garvey  
1559 Bundy Drive  
LA CA 90049  
 

 

Olga Krasovsk 
11972 Chalon Road  
LA CA 90049  
 

 

 

Mort Kirshner 
1036 N. Bund Dr  
LA CA 90049  

 
 
 
 

 

David and Gita  Mohabar  
844 Norway Lane  
LA CA 90049  

 

Tim and Stephanie Reuben  
1041 N Norman Pl  
LA CA 90049  

 

 

Snowdy Dodson  
15811 Leadwell St 
Van Nuys CA 91406  
 

 

 

Thelma Waxman  
11840 Chaparal St.  
LA CA 90049  
 

 

Frederick B. Bauer  
12006 Chalon Road  
LA CA 90049  

 

 

Hratch Sarkia 
1140 Grace Lane 
LA CA 90049 
 

 

 

Mary Anderson 
372 Bundy Dr.  
LA CA 90049  

 

Tim R.  
11360 Chalon Rd  
LA CA 90049 

 

 

Ronald and Julie Clark DeBlasio 
359 N Bundy Dr 
LA CA 90049 

 

 

David Mohaber  
844 Norway Lane  
LA CA 90049 

 

Caltrans District 7 
100 S Main St MS 16 
LA CA 90012 

 

 

SCAQMD 
21865 Copley Drive  
Diamond Bar CA 91765 

 
 

 

Joe Schirripa  
915 Norman Place  
LA CA 90049  

 
 

CNPS 
15811 Leadwell Street 
Van Nuys CA 91406 

 

 

Magali Delmas 
890 N. Bundy Dr 
LA CA 90049  
 

 

 

Joyce Dillard  
PO BOX 31377 
LA CA 90031 
 

 
 

Katie and Jesse Ehrman 
515 N. Bundy Dr  
LA CA 90049 

 

 

Mary Lyon  
524 N. Bundy Drive  
LA CA 90049  
 

 

 

Andrew and Roslyn Natker 
1501 N Bundy Dr  
LA CA 90049  
 

 



Roger Glickman  
575 Bundy Dr  
LA CA 90049  

 

 

Timothy D Reuben  
10940 Wilshire Blvd 18th Floor 
LA CA 90024  

 
 

 

Ira Stein  
524 N. Greencraig Rd 
LA CA 90049  
 

 

Joseph Jay Yard 
418 N Bundy Dr  
LA CA 90049  

 

 

Linda Diamond 
615 Hanley Way  
LA CA 90049  
 

 

 

Vincenzo and Deirdre Battarra 
125 N Bundy Dr  
LA CA 90049  
 

 
 

Danna and Jonathan Glenn  
1247 N Bundy Drive  
LA CA 90049  

 

 

Phil and Stephanie Kantorovich  
1278 N Norman Place  
LA CA 90049  
 

 

 

Maya Zutler 
Communication and Government Affairs 
Coordinator  
J. Paul Getty Trust 
1200 Getty Center Drive suite 100 
Los Angeles CA 90049 

 
 krista.kline@lacity.org 

jason.douglas@lacity.org 
 

 

 

Chief Armando Hogan: 
Armando.hogan@lacity.org  
Chief Zipperman: 
Dean.zipperman@lacity.org  

 

 

real7l11@aol.com 
treasurer@hillsidefederation.org 
mzutler@getty.edu 
rklein908@gmail.com 
craigberberian@gmail.com  

 
 

jayyard@strategicpartners.net  
charlestrapnell@yahoo.com  
ira@irastein.com  
ronkoslow@aol.com 

maupin99@gmail.com 

 

maryglyon@yahoo.com  
Cmpoon1@yahoo.com  
Jesse.ehrman@warnerbros.com  
katiefine@mac.com  
dillardjoyce@yahoo.com 

 

 

Delarap26@hotmail.com  
chrisnetj@gmail.com 
kentondrag@gmail.com 
david@sublimeentertainment.org  

jcbaccal@yahoo.com 

vpesiri@bwscampus.com 
mort@mortsal.com 
vikradow@gmail.com 
sdisner@gmail.com 

kathleenmduncan@aol.com 

 

Joe.ebin@gmail.com 
helenerwoods@me.com 
phyllistruby@gmail.com 
marktrapp@hotmail.com 
mark.tizabgar@gmail.com 

 

 

tramerbrad@gmail.com 
jjschumas@aol.com 
fernsalka@gmail.com  
amslsv@gmail.com 
chrisroscoe641@gmail.com 

 bbillv@aol.com 
rondeblasio@gmail.com  
clarkdeblasio@gmail.com  
avni211@gmail.com 
tjs2bin@earthlink.net 

 

 

vikki@radow.net 
robinscottw@gmail.com 
leopress@msn.com 
sharonrosew@gmail.com 

soldiane@gmail.com 

 

popekatherine@gmail.com 
Pakfar11@att.net 
andynatker@gmail.com  
chris.nazzaro13@gmail.com 
jackie.perez@me.com 

 mahmohseni@yahoo.com 
nicolewestheimer@yahoo.com 
jbnesq@gmail.com 
amcmullen@csjla.org 

goojie@yahoo.com 

 

Janemarlis4@gmail.com 
Lmcag@msn.com 
blevin8252@aol.com 
Kjliu789@gmail.com 
adventuregirlquery@gmail.com 

 

 

Munkim613@gmail.com 
Pkantorovich@roadrunner.com 
mrjaffe@gmail.com 
acj2000@gmail.com 
sandy@thejacobsoncompany.com 

 paigekiera@gmail.com 
jasdhelin@gmail.com 
Paulaharwood2000@yahoo.com 
bradyhahn@mac.com 
tig@graysonesq.com 

 
 
 

 

carla.gagne@gmail.com 
Emily.ellis.fox@gmail.com 
ncueva2@gmail.com 
bmw332@earthlink.net 

eskimodog35@gmail.com 

 

tc@teryldesigns.com 
Norsewind20@yahoo.com 
Sbram@gspartners.com 
david@dtbla.com 

dbattarra@gmail.com 
 craigberberian@gmail.com 

mdb@mdberklaw.com  
mamirahmadi@gmail.com 
anders@darkroom.tech 

plushka@gmail.com 
 
 
 

 

info@brentwoodhomeowners.org  
melina.waxman@gmail.com  
info@brentwoodcommunitycouncil.org  
rklein908@gmail.com  

stefaniemichaels@gmail.com 

 

smcproductions@roadrunner.com  
info@sunsetcoalition.org  
pam@phsltd.com  
BMR@jmbm.com  

rarroyo@raineslaw.com 
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raltman@raineslaw.com  
veronica-ashworth@hotmail.com  
cindy.starrett@lw.com  
olushka@gmail.com  

jimruxin@yahoo.com 

 

stephaniejean777@gmail.com  
bundycanyonevents@gmail.com  
tenkatton2003@yahoo.com  
chkatton2003@yahoo.com  

Flanagan1203@gmail.com 
 

 

Flanagan204@gmail.com  
sandjabs@gmail.com  
Rosenfree@aol.com  
Ronnambrown@usa.net  
Zofia.wright@gmail.com  

 
Scottgarvey02@yahoo.com 
ashworth@nohotoyota.com  
Bleiweke@gmail.com  
bleiweke@me.com 
kezar@rossier.usc.edu 

 

jc.bacal@icloud.com  
rbenfield@buscamp.com  
ken.rosentreter@gmail.com  
robjacobs@gmail.com  

robjacobs@mac.com 

 

vicantola@yahoo.com 
ktolik@gmail.com  
alfredejean@yahoo.com  
tomson9@yahoo.com  

clairejames@earthlink.net 
larrygreenberg@earthlink.net 
north349@aol.com  
nancyecohen@gmail.com  
alexlazar@hotmail.com  
leslieabell@abelllaw.com 
 
 

 

shahrzadhaverim@gmail.com  
sperry1024@gmail.com 
4gabrielledavis@gmail.com   
lannerweiskopf@gmail.com 

vikradow@gmail.com 

 

nicolewestheimer@yahoo.com  
doctorh.psych@gmail.com  
Vivian.urena@yahoo.com  
sublimeentertainment.com  

sharondjacobson@yahoo.com 

ssaucedo@raineslaw.com  
online.scott@earthlink.net 
thelmawaxman@gmail.com  
nb4@jmbm.com  
bmr@jmbm.com 

 

bethanynagy@hotmail.com  
zhila.ross@yahoo.com  
chrisneilj@gmail.com  
terikaten2003@yahoo.com  

debrasunshine@yahoo.com 
 

 

maupin99@gmail.com  
chkain2003@yahoo.com  
chkaton2003@yahoo.com 
annlecht@hotmail.com  
dpc@cbcearthlaw.com 

 tmsjas@gmail.com  
jpdavis@archer.org 
kmmend@verizon.net 
kmmend@gte.net 
olushke@gmail.com  
 

 

dmohaber@yahoo.com  
tdr@rrbattorney.com  
treuben@rrbattorneys.com  
lacnps@lacnps.org  
tombaum@gmail.com 

 

 

sskootsky@yahoo.com  
kentonchang@gmail.com 
cmpoon1@yahoo.com  
cu4t444@aol.com  

rglickman@mac.com 
 

rglickman@me.com  
wglickman@mac.com  
wglickman@me.com  
lauriesjulien@gmail.com  

ginginhs@aol.com 

 

amstiebel@aol.com  
joe.ebin@gmail.com  
cpk@cbcearthlaw.com  
onebirdie1170@gmail.com 

 
 

 
Irene Gonzalez  
Commission Office Manager 
Irene.gonzalez@lacity.org 

Milena Zasadzien 
Senior City Planner 
Milena.zasadzien@lacity.org  

 
Kathleen King  
City Planner 
Kathleen.king@lacity.org  

 
Cecilia Lamas 
Commission Executive Assistant 
Cecilia.lamas@lacity.org 
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